
BETHEL BUS  485

TIME 

3356 STATON MILL RD                                    6:39 AM

3229 STATON MILL RD                                       6:40 AM

297 PUG MOORE RD                                  6:44 AM

ALEXANDER BROWN RD & VALOIS LN                        6:47 AM

4480 HOLLOWELL RD                                   6:57 AM

6533 NC 11 N                                           7:01 AM

CEDARWOOD CIR AND MAIN ST BE                        7:04 AM

LINBERG LN & S MAIN ST                                  7:05 AM

PACKAGE CRAFT RD & COLLIE LN                         7:05 AM

159 E CHURCH ST                                      7:06 AM

175 E CHURCH ST                                      7:06 AM

3814 GRAY ST                                        7:06 AM

BETHEL BUS 434

TIME

194 W CHURCH ST 6:19 AM

3735 BARNHILL ST 6:19 AM

2397 DAWSON ST 6:30 AM

2866 LATHAM RD 6:34 AM

2956 J A MANNING RD 6:38 AM

617 CEMETARY RD 6:50 AM

629 CEMETARY RD 6:50 AM

400 W RAILROAD ST 6:52 AM

714 PRICE RD 6:57 AM

668 PRICE RD 6:57 AM

598 PRICE RD 6:58 AM

586 PRICE RD 6:58 AM

215 PRICE RD 7:00 AM

BARNHILL ST & LINCOLN ST 7:01 AM

170 CRAWFORD ST 7:02 AM

3602 SMITH ST 7:02 AM

3616 NORFOLK ST 7:04 AM

3728 WOOLARD ST 7:06 AM

3737 JAMES ST 7:07 AM

7306 S MAIN ST 7:08 AM

BETHEL BUS 445

TIME 

HAMMOND AV & MCWHORTER ST                          6:59 AM

CHERRY ST & NELSON ST                               7:01 AM

EAST ST & MARKET ST                              7:03 AM

144 MARTIN ST ,27812                            7:04 AM

MARTIN ST ,27812 & CYPRESS ST                      7:06 AM

ELM ST & QUAIL RIDGE APTS                         7:08 AM

ELM ST & PAMLICO CT                                  7:08 AM



BETHEL BUS  164

TIME

131 ELM ST 6:37 AM

3723 WOOLARD ST. 6:40 AM

6592 NC 30 6:45 AM

6528 NC 30 6:46 AM

6522 NC 30 6:46 AM

5760 NC 30 6:56 AM

5728 NC 30 6:56 AM

1716 BIG OAK RD 7:01 AM

1703 BIG OAK RD 7:01 AM

1619 BIG OAK RD 7:02 AM

1399 BIG OAK RD 7:03 AM

1387 BIG OAK RD 7:03 AM

1189 BIG OAK RD 7:04 AM


